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STEINBURG

Anlage 1

Liste der von der Stadtwerke Steinburg GmbH vertretenen Verteilnetzbetreiber:

Stadtwerke Brunsbiittel GmbH
Eddelaker Straf3e 123d
25541 Brunsbittel

Stadtwerke Gliickstadt GmbH

BahnhofstraBBe 2
25348 Gllckstadt

Stadtwerke Itzehoe GmbH

GasstraBe 18
25524 ltzehoe

Stadtwerke Wilster

Klosterhof 31
25554 Wilster

VDEW-Codenr.:
DVGW-Codenr.:

VDEW-Codenr.:
DVGW-Codenr.:

VDEW-Codenr.:
DVGW-Codenr.:

VDEW-Codenr.:
DVGW-Codenr.:

9907607000006
9870114700007

9900232000003
9870031500001

9900318000000
9870087300009

9900686000005
9870081600009
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